
Academ

ic
Professional

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1 WARANGAL 2113470 B KOTESHWAR RAO GPS RAMANNA PET WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900404 BC M B.Com B.ED 08-06-1973 25-10-1998 1998 1 102

2 WARANGAL 2151449 P RAMESH GPS NARENDRANAGAR WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900614 BC M B.Sc B.ED 01-04-1979 04-11-2010 2008 1 12

3 WARANGAL 2151419 S RAJU GPS EAST FORT KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001015 BC M B.Sc B.ED 25-08-1988 04-11-2010 2008 1 35

4 WARANGAL 2151441 POGU ASHOK GHS CHARBOWLI WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900699 BC M B.Sc B.ED 10-10-1979 04-11-2010 2008 1 37

5 WARANGAL 2151409 A KIRAN GPS OLD MARKET WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900403 BC M B.Sc B.ED 14-08-1979 04-11-2010 2008 1 42

6 WARANGAL 2151421 P VEERACHARY GPS KAREEMABAD TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001107 BC M B.Sc B.ED 14-12-1983 04-11-2010 2008 1 49

7 WARANGAL 2151469 G SIDDESWAR GPS SHIVANAGAR TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001006 BC M B Sc Comp B.ED 12-02-1984 04-11-2010 2008 1 59

8 WARANGAL 2151435 ASHOK BARATHA GPS CHRISTIAN COLONY WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900626 BC M B.Sc B.ED 01-04-1986 04-11-2010 2008 1 63

9 WARANGAL 2151476 D RAGHU GPS KAREEMABAD TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001107 OC M B.Sc B.ED 01-06-1978 04-11-2010 2008 1 67

10 WARANGAL 2150744 O.RAGHUPATHI REDDY GOVT DNT UPS BALAJINGR WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900311 OC M B Sc Comp B.ED 05-01-1980 04-11-2010 2008 1 69

11 WARANGAL 2151453 NAGARAJU DANAM GPS DESHAIPET WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900723 BC M B.Sc B.ED 15-09-1987 04-11-2010 2008 1 75

12 WARANGAL 2151475 K.RAMESH GPS SHIVANAGAR TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001006 BC M B.Sc B.ED 12-10-1987 04-11-2010 2008 1 76

13 WARANGAL 2151029 M.NAVEEN GPS MATWADA WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900812 BC M B.Sc B.ED 12-02-1988 04-11-2010 2008 1 77

14 WARANGAL 2151467 K SRINIVAS GPS MIDDLE FORT KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001007 BC M B.Sc B.ED 06-06-1980 04-11-2010 2008 1 82
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1 2 3 4

1 WARANGAL 2113470 B KOTESHWAR RAO

2 WARANGAL 2151449 P RAMESH

3 WARANGAL 2151419 S RAJU

4 WARANGAL 2151441 POGU ASHOK

5 WARANGAL 2151409 A KIRAN

6 WARANGAL 2151421 P VEERACHARY

7 WARANGAL 2151469 G SIDDESWAR

8 WARANGAL 2151435 ASHOK BARATHA

9 WARANGAL 2151476 D RAGHU

10 WARANGAL 2150744 O.RAGHUPATHI REDDY

11 WARANGAL 2151453 NAGARAJU DANAM

12 WARANGAL 2151475 K.RAMESH

13 WARANGAL 2151029 M.NAVEEN

14 WARANGAL 2151467 K SRINIVAS
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the District
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Name of the 

Employee

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35 36

25-10-1998 Yes 9866564595

04-11-2010 Yes 9848031128

04-11-2010 Yes 9959073929

04-11-2010 Yes 9391117100

04-11-2010 Yes 9908191543

04-11-2010 Yes 9553390685

04-11-2010 Yes 9963575548

04-11-2010 Yes 9291575573

04-11-2010 Yes 9959092126

04-11-2010 Yes 9959770155

04-11-2010 Yes 9848059006

04-11-2010 Yes 9676109646

04-11-2010 Yes 9985919153

04-11-2010 Yes 9676821526
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15 WARANGAL 2151480 K SRINIVAS GPS KAREEMABAD TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001107 BC M B.Sc B.ED 11-11-1984 04-11-2010 2008 1 89

16 WARANGAL 2150742 R VENKATESH GOVT DNT UPS BALAJINGR WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900311 BC M B.Sc B.ED 02-08-1987 04-11-2010 2008 1 93

17 WARANGAL 2151460 M NAVEEN KUMAR GPS ORUS TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001104 BC M B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1978 04-11-2010 2008 1 99

18 WARANGAL 2151405 M SATHEESH KUMAR GPS SRR THOTA KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001114 BC M B Sc Comp B.ED 11-08-1980 04-11-2010 2008 1 102

19 WARANGAL 2151010 THOKALA. SARITHA GPS GIRMAJIPET WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900811 OC F B.Sc B.ED 09-01-1985 04-11-2010 2008 1 109

20 WARANGAL 2151433 B GANGADHAR GPS EAST FORT KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001015 BC M B.Sc B.ED 13-04-1987 04-11-2010 2008 1 110

21 WARANGAL 2151425 R HARIKRISHNA GHS CHARBOWLI WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900699 BC M B.Sc B.ED 22-05-1988 04-11-2010 2008 1 113

22 WARANGAL 2151014 K SANDHYA RANI GPS SRR THOTA KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001114 BC F B.Sc B.ED 03-03-1982 04-11-2010 2008 1 118

23 WARANGAL 2150745 THOUTAM  SUNIL KUMAR GPS SHAMBHUNIPET TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121000915 BC M B Sc Comp B.ED 22-08-1984 04-11-2010 2008 1 125

24 WARANGAL 2151489 G RAJESH GPS RAILWAY GATE KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001008 BC M B.Sc B.ED 11-04-1988 04-11-2010 2008 1 128

25 WARANGAL 2151429 K RAJU GPS SHAMBHUNIPET TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121000915 BC M B.Sc B.ED 14-06-1978 04-11-2010 2008 1 149

26 WARANGAL 2151481 K CHAKRAPANI GPS KAREEMABAD TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001107 BC M B.Sc B.ED 25-04-1981 04-11-2010 2008 1 154

27 WARANGAL 2151447 RACHAMALLA THIRUPATHI GPS RAILWAY GATE KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001008 BC M B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1985 04-11-2010 2008 1 160

28 WARANGAL 2151472 P KANTHIREKHA GPS C. R.  NAGAR KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001109 BC F B.Sc B.ED 08-01-1980 04-11-2010 2008 1 196

29 WARANGAL 2151445 A PAVITHRA GPS SHAMBHUNIPET TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121000915 BC F B.Sc B.ED 05-06-1984 04-11-2010 2008 1 213
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15 WARANGAL 2151480 K SRINIVAS

16 WARANGAL 2150742 R VENKATESH

17 WARANGAL 2151460 M NAVEEN KUMAR

18 WARANGAL 2151405 M SATHEESH KUMAR

19 WARANGAL 2151010 THOKALA. SARITHA

20 WARANGAL 2151433 B GANGADHAR

21 WARANGAL 2151425 R HARIKRISHNA

22 WARANGAL 2151014 K SANDHYA RANI

23 WARANGAL 2150745 THOUTAM  SUNIL KUMAR

24 WARANGAL 2151489 G RAJESH

25 WARANGAL 2151429 K RAJU

26 WARANGAL 2151481 K CHAKRAPANI

27 WARANGAL 2151447 RACHAMALLA THIRUPATHI

28 WARANGAL 2151472 P KANTHIREKHA

29 WARANGAL 2151445 A PAVITHRA
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M
o

b
ile

 N
o

.

If PHC Yes

Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HI/

MR/ 

Multiple 

Disability)

In case of 

Multiple 

Disability, Specify 

the Disabilitys

% of PHC

Whether charges 

are pending 

(Yes/No)

Whether any 

punishment is 

inforce 

Yes / No

Whether 

Eligible for 

Promotion 

(Yes / No)

Type of 

InterDistrict 

Transfer

(administrativ

e / request)

Inter District 

Transfer Date

(DD-MM-

YYYY)

If appointed in 

aided, Date of 

Absorption 

From Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

DIES-Non 

period if 

any

Date of 

seniority to be 

counted in 

present cadre

(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC

(YES/NO

)

Si
gn

at
u

re
 o

f 
th

e
 T

e
ac

h
e

r

04-11-2010 Yes 9908148676

04-11-2010 Yes 9908998124

04-11-2010 Yes 9951122121

04-11-2010 Yes 8985026658

04-11-2010 Yes 9676543121

04-11-2010 Yes 9505697544

04-11-2010 Yes 9704115635

04-11-2010 Yes 8374763473

04-11-2010 Yes 7799364140

04-11-2010 Yes 9963183858

04-11-2010 Yes 9052713587

04-11-2010 Yes 9989289912

04-11-2010 Yes 9618457904

04-11-2010 Yes 9440325203

04-11-2010 Yes 9703459833
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30 WARANGAL 2150822 M JYOTHI GOVT UPS DWARAKAPET NARSAMPET SGT TM Govt. 36110801001 BC F B.Sc B.ED 10-05-1986 04-11-2010 2008 1 220

31 WARANGAL 2151448 PUNDRU SUKANYA GPS RAILWAY GATE KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001008 BC F B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1988 04-11-2010 2008 1 224

32 WARANGAL 2150832 K SHRAVAN KUMAR GPS RANGSHAIPET GIRLS KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121000916 BC M B.Sc B.ED 16-03-1981 04-11-2010 2008 1 233

33 WARANGAL 2151093 K KUMARASWAMY GPS NARENDRANAGAR WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900614 BC M B.Sc B.ED 11-05-1982 04-11-2010 2008 1 238

34 WARANGAL 2151538 PONNAM RAVI GPS LAXMIPUR WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900613 BC M B.Sc B.ED 25-08-1986 04-11-2010 2008 1 252

35 WARANGAL 2151394 AAVULA VIJAY GPS DESHAIPET WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900723 BC M B Sc Comp B.ED 13-10-1983 03-11-2010 2008 1 269

36 WARANGAL 2151002 KATUNGURI LAXMI GHS CHARBOWLI WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900699 OC F B.Sc B.ED 20-04-1984 04-11-2010 2008 1 270

37 WARANGAL 2151528 MOHAMMED KHALEEL PASHA GPS SHIVANAGAR TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001006 BC M B.Sc B.ED 21-10-1983 04-11-2010 2008 1 303

38 WARANGAL 2151004 P JHANSI GPS NARENDRANAGAR WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900614 SC F B.Sc B.ED 02-07-1986 04-11-2010 2008 1 311

39 WARANGAL 2151490 A SANDEEP GPS MIDDLE FORT KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001007 BC M BA B.ED 24-03-1988 04-11-2010 2008 1 315

40 WARANGAL 2151245 DEVULAPALLY SREENIVAS GHS CHARBOWLI WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900699 BC M BA B.ED 21-08-1977 04-11-2010 2008 1 413

41 WARANGAL 2151424 P USHA GPS RANGSHAIPET GIRLS KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121000916 OC F B.Sc B.ED 10-05-1983 04-11-2010 2008 1 434

42 WARANGAL 2151431 K SWAPNA GHS CHARBOWLI WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900699 BC F B.Sc B.ED 20-04-1987 04-11-2010 2008 1 443

43 WARANGAL 2151437 BADAVATH SRINIVAS GPS CHENNA REDDY NAGAR WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900722 ST M B.Sc B.ED 16-04-1988 04-11-2010 2008 1 692

44 WARANGAL 2151513 D SRINIVAS GOVT DNT UPS BALAJINGR WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36120900311 SC M B.Sc B.ED 05-04-1989 04-11-2010 2008 1 693
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30 WARANGAL 2150822 M JYOTHI

31 WARANGAL 2151448 PUNDRU SUKANYA

32 WARANGAL 2150832 K SHRAVAN KUMAR

33 WARANGAL 2151093 K KUMARASWAMY

34 WARANGAL 2151538 PONNAM RAVI

35 WARANGAL 2151394 AAVULA VIJAY

36 WARANGAL 2151002 KATUNGURI LAXMI

37 WARANGAL 2151528 MOHAMMED KHALEEL PASHA

38 WARANGAL 2151004 P JHANSI

39 WARANGAL 2151490 A SANDEEP

40 WARANGAL 2151245 DEVULAPALLY SREENIVAS

41 WARANGAL 2151424 P USHA

42 WARANGAL 2151431 K SWAPNA

43 WARANGAL 2151437 BADAVATH SRINIVAS

44 WARANGAL 2151513 D SRINIVAS
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04-11-2010 Yes 7893938255

04-11-2010 Yes 9000337560

04-11-2010 Yes 9490003468

04-11-2010 Yes 9951942418

04-11-2010 Yes 9959741865

03-11-2010 Yes 9912432180

04-11-2010 Yes 9866698851

04-11-2010 Yes 9949455365

04-11-2010 Yes 9866262037

04-11-2010 Yes 9014426226

04-11-2010 Yes 8790809729

04-11-2010 Yes 9493261432

04-11-2010 Yes 8374978912

04-11-2010 Yes 9553209652

04-11-2010 Yes 9959120197
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45 WARANGAL 2151468 D SUJATHA GPS MIDDLE FORT KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121001007 ST F B.Sc B.ED 14-07-1988 04-11-2010 2008 1 2821

46 WARANGAL 2151488 T JYOTHI GPS RANGSHAIPET GIRLS KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM Govt. 36121000916 BC F B.Sc B.ED 01-01-1983 05-11-2010 2008 1 669
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45 WARANGAL 2151468 D SUJATHA

46 WARANGAL 2151488 T JYOTHI
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04-11-2010 Yes 9248485960

Request-Mutual 22-06-2022 22-06-2022 Yes 9494786612
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